Boys Lacrosse

Monday, 3/25
Wilkes-Barre Area @
North Pocono @
Abington Heights @
Holy Redeemer @

Wednesday, 4/3
Holy Redeemer @
Lakeland @
Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Sem @
Scranton Prep @
Dallas @

Friday, 4/12
North Pocono @

Scranton Prep @
Wyoming Sem @

Monday, 4/22
Crestwood @
Tunkhannock @
Lake-Lehman @
Delaware Valley @

Wednesday, 5/1
Lake-Lehman @
Lakeland @
Scranton Prep @
Wilkes-Barre Area @

Wyoming Sem
Scranton Prep
Wyoming Area
Dallas

North Pocono
Wilkes-Barre Area
Delaware Valley
Tunkhannock
Crestwood
Abington Heights

Abington Heights
Wilkes-Barre Area
Delaware Valley

Abington Heights
Scranton Prep
Wyoming Seminary
Lakeland

Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer
Delaware Valley
Abington Heights

Score
161
163
14-6
195

183
75
202

65
113

106
185
208
225

‘Wednesday, 3/27
Crestwood @
Lake-Lehman @
Delaware Valley @

Friday, 4/5
Lakeland @

North Pocono @
Tunkhannock @
Delaware Valley @
Dallas @

Monday, 4/15
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Holy Redeemer @
Wyoming Area @
North Pocono @
Wilkes-Barre Area @

Wedensday, 4/24
Holy Redeemer @
North Pocono @
Scranton Prep @

Friday, 5/3
Dallas @
Wyoming Area @
Holy Redeemer @
Lakeland @

Lakeland
Tunkhannock
North Pocono

Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Wyoming Sem

Lake-Lehman
Lakeland
Abington Heights
Scranton Prep
Wyoming Sem
Delaware Valley

Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Area
Dallas

North Pocono
Crestwood

Tunkhannock
Lake-Lehman

Score
172
107
204

227
13.0
82
138
227

18-0

20-10
19-4
228
208
232

1410
1514
152

54
185
108

1312

Friday, 3/29
Wyoming Area @
Holy Redeemer @
Abington Heights @
Lake-Lehman @
Crestwood @

Monday, 4/8
Lake-Lehman @
Tunkhannock @
Crestwood @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Abington Heights @
Wyoming Sem @

‘Wednesday, 4/17
Dallas @

Abington Heights @
Scranton Prep @

Friday, 4/26
Scranton Prep @
Tunkhannock @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Lakeland @
Wyoming Area @
Wyoming Sem @

Wyoming Sem
Scranton Prep
Lakeland
Dallas
Tunkhannock

Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area
North Pocono
Dallas
Delaware Valley
Scranton Prep

Tunkhannock
Lake-Lehman
Lakeland

Abington Heights
Delaware Valley
Lake-Lehman
North Pocono
Holy Redeemer
Crestwood

Score
205
220
131
144
182

138
17-9
131
131
187

18-16

91
141
206

98
227
106
128
173
195

Monday, 4/1
Wyoming Area @
Delaware Valley @
Wyoming Sem @
Scranton Prep @
Tunkhannock @
Dallas @

Wednesday, 4/10
Lakeland @
Crestwood @
‘Wyoming Area @

Friday, 4/19
Wyoming Sem @
Delaware Valley @
North Pocono @

Monday, 4/29
Abington Heights @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Tunkhannock @
Delaware Valley @

Wilkes-Barre Area
Holy Redeemer
Lakeland
Lake-Lehman
Abington Heights
Crestwood

Tunkhannock
Holy Redeemer
Dallas

Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area
Wilkes-Barre Area

Wyoming Sem
Crestwood
North Pocono
Dallas

Score
12-4
251
193

173
163

87
16-8

193

10-4

136
172
116
194



